SLD409S
300mA Ultra-Low Noise,High PSRR LDO
datasheet Rev. 1.3 1 / 13
General Description
The SLD409S is a low VIN, ultra-low noise, high PSRR and low dropout voltage linear regulator.
It is capable of supplying 300mA output current with typical dropout voltage of only 72mV. The
operating input voltage range is from 1.2V to 5.5V. The fixed output voltage range is from 1.2V to
3.3V and adjustable output voltage range is from 0.793V to 5.0V.

300mA Ultra-Low Noise,High PSRR LDO
datasheet Rev. 1.3 12 / 13
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Name ①②③④⑤ Set Voltage Package Units Reel
SLD409S121A SZSXX 1.2V SOT23-5 3000
SLD409S151A SZTXX 1.5V SOT23-5 3000
SLD409S181A SZUXX 1.8V SOT23-5 3000
SLD409S251A SZVXX 2.5V SOT23-5 3000
SLD409S281A SYGXX 2.8V SOT23-5 3000
SLD409S301A SZWXX 3.0V SOT23-5 3000
SLD409S331A SZXXX 3.3V SOT23-5 3000
SLD409S-ADJ SXZXX 0.793V-5.0V SOT23-5 3000
SLD409S
300mA Ultra-Low Noise,High PSRR LDO
datasheet Rev. 1.3 13 / 13
Disclaimer